

Pos	#	Crew	Car	Year	Cl	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
1	64	GREVESSE / GOBEAUX	TRIUMPH TR7	1977	4	1	1.28	137.69	22.1	159.79		
2	10	VERSTRAETE / VERSTRAETE	JAGUAR XK 120	1953	2	1	0.88	111.57	50.86	162.43	+2.64	+2.64
3	9	DEDEYNE / DEDEYNE	JAGUAR XK 120	1951	2	2	0.85	149.55	41.2	190.75	+28.32	+30.96
4	59	VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE	LANCIA Fulvia HF	1971	4	2	1.18	159.17	39.75	198.92	+8.17	+39.13
5	4	BRESSELEERS / BRESSELEERS	ALVIS Speed 25	1937	1	1	0.62	143.24	82.58	225.82	+26.9	+66.03
6	5	JANSSENS / JANSSENS	BENTLEY Derby	1938	1	2	0.63	245.43	33.06	278.49	+52.67	+118.7
7	49	BEEKENS / BEEKENS	MG B GT	1969	4	3	1.15	225.9	76.8	302.7	+24.21	+142.91
8	25	VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE	AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6	1959	2	3	0.98	276.86	53.39	330.25	+27.55	+170.46
9	50	VERBEKE / VERBEKE	PORSCHE 911 T	1969	4		1.15	259.7	89.3	349	+18.75	+189.21
10	48	HENDERICKX / HENDERICKX	ALFA ROMEO GT Junior	1968	3	1	1.13	309.39	41.39	350.78	+1.78	+190.99
11	46	QUIRIJNEN / QUIRIJNEN	CITROEN Dyane	1968	3	2	1.13	229.95	123.4	353.35	+2.57	+193.56
12	22	VAN PRAAG / HUYNEN	AUSTIN HEALEY Sprite	1958	2		0.97	201.5	154.41	355.91	+2.56	+196.12
13	35	LOHISSE / LOHISSE	AUSTIN HEALEY 3000	1963	3	3	1.05	303.15	81.75	384.9	+28.99	+225.11
14	24	MATTHYNS / MATTHYNS	PORSCHE 911 E Targa	1969	4		1.15	323.1	73.35	396.45	+11.55	+236.66
15	26	VERVISCH / VERVISCH	PORSCHE 356 Coupé	1959	2		0.98	344.8	68.38	413.18	+16.73	+253.39
16	65	DIET / DIET	FORD Escort MKII	1978	4		1.3	380.9	67.5	448.4	+35.22	+288.61
17	56	DECREMER / DECREMER	PORSCHE 911	1971	4		1.18	289.07	164.82	453.89	+5.49	+294.1
18	34	DE PAEP / DE PAEP	MG B GT	1967	3		1.12	345.16	111.65	456.81	+2.92	+297.02
19	21	MATHIEU / MATHIEU	TRIUMPH TR3	1958	2		0.97	403.23	57.08	460.31	+3.5	+300.52
20	29	SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER	TRIUMPH TR3 A	1960	2		1	414	71	485	+24.69	+325.21
21	33	DE CLEENE / DE CLEENE	PORSCHE 356 B	1962	3		1.03	388.91	97.53	486.44	+1.44	+326.65
22	63	DEJONGH / DEJONGH	PORSCHE 914	1974	4		1.23	392.73	98.86	491.59	+5.15	+331.8
23	68	GONIN / GONIN	PORSCHE 911	1980	5	1	1.33	366.64	129.01	495.65	+4.06	+335.86
24	20	GUNS / VANMOL	JAGUAR XK 150	1958	2		0.97	409.28	109.1	518.38	+22.73	+358.59
25	61	VERMANT / VERMANT	VOLVO 122S	1964	3		1.07	433.83	96.33	530.16	+11.78	+370.37
26	23	GIJBELS / GIJBELS	PORSCHE 356 A	1959	2		0.98	182.14	355.35	537.49	+7.33	+377.7
27	54	HEYMANS / VAN DEN BOSCH	PORSCHE 911 Targa	1972	4		1.2	453.2	144.6	597.8	+60.31	+438.01

Pos	#	Crew	Car	Year	Cl	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
28	8	WIELFAERT / WIELFAERT	BENTLEY Speed 8	1948	1	3	0.8	461.6	161.6	623.2	+25.4	+463.41
29	47	DE LOECKER / DE LOECKER	PORSCHE 912	1968	3		1.13	553.87	72.58	626.45	+3.25	+466.66
30	62	VAN PRAAG / HUYNEN	MERCEDES 280 SL	1969	4		1.15	372.05	255.35	627.4	+0.95	+467.61
31	1	VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER	AUSTIN HEALY 3000 MK3	1963	3		1.05	448.5	218.7	667.2	+39.8	+507.41
32	18	VAN REMOORTEL / VAN REMOORTEL	APAL Porsche	1961	3		1.02	533.48	138.39	671.87	+4.67	+512.08
33	30	MYLLE / MYLLE	MERCEDES 300 SEL 6.8 AMG	1968	3		1.13	595.19	111.59	706.78	+34.91	+546.99
34	53	VAN LOON / VAN LOON	MERCEDES Derby 280 SL	1970	4		1.17	546.7	200.84	747.54	+40.76	+587.75
35	32	JANSSENS / HOEFNAGELS	AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MKIII	1962	3		1.03	645.44	136.64	782.08	+34.54	+622.29
36	43	COPPIETERS / COPPIETERS	LOMAX	1967	3		1.12	601.64	204.75	806.39	+24.31	+646.6
37	7	HUYNEN / HUYNEN	BENTLEY Mark VI	1948	1		0.8	537	296.2	833.2	+26.81	+673.41
38	14	SCHOOFS / SCHOOFS	JAGUAR XK 140 DHC	1955	2		0.92	713	179.25	892.25	+59.05	+732.46
39	11	DE PAEP / DE PAEP	JAGUAR XK 140 DHC	1956	2		0.93	819.55	109.06	928.61	+36.36	+768.82
40	42	VENNEKENS / VENNEKENS	PORSCHE 911 S	1966	3		1.1	727.7	218.7	946.4	+17.79	+786.61
41	36	BRAGARD-DE NAEYER / DE DEKEN	PORSCHE 356 C	1965	3		1.08	790.88	155.76	946.64	+0.24	+786.85
42	17	VAN DER WEYDEN / COPPIETERS	PORSCHE Roadster	1956	2		0.93	880.86	222.47	1103.33	+156.69	+943.54
43	37	KEGELS / KEGELS	TRIUMPH TR4 IRS	1965	3		1.08	1076.96	30.04	1107	+3.67	+947.21
44	67	VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE	AC Cobra	1978	4		1.3	783.3	324.6	1107.9	+0.9	+948.11
45	15	PEETERS / PEETERS	JAGUAR E Type	1965	3		1.08	852.57	285.5	1138.07	+30.17	+978.28
46	45	CLAEYS / CLAEYS	TRIUMPH TR250	1968	3		1.13	577.79	671.27	1249.06	+110.99	+1089.27
47	51	CLAEYSSENS / CLAEYSSENS	PORSCHE 356	1968	3		1.13	1131.34	272.05	1403.39	+154.33	+1243.6
48	31	STREPENNE / COLLIGNON	PORSCHE 356 B	1961	3		1.02	1143.2	278.09	1421.29	+17.9	+1261.5
49	57	DE VOCHT / VAN ROMPUY	VW KARMANN GHIA	1971	4		1.18	1015.41	557.26	1572.67	+151.38	+1412.88
50	38	LEGRAIN / LEGRAIN	SUNBEAM Tiger V8	1965	3		1.08	1685.58	83.58	1769.16	+196.49	+1609.37
51	60	CLAEYS / CLAEYS	ALFA ROMEO GTV 2000	1972	4		1.2	1399.8	383.2	1783	+13.84	+1623.21
52	55	VAN DAELE / VAN DAELE	DATSUN 240Z	1971	4		1.18	1800	90.91	1890.91	+107.91	+1731.12
53	19	VYNCKE / VYNCKE	AUSTIN HEALEY 100/6	1957	2		0.95	1800	92.95	1892.95	+2.04	+1733.16
54	12	DEBEIL / MESDOM	JAGUAR XK 120 OTS	1954	2		0.9	1800	123.3	1923.3	+30.35	+1763.51



2 GENERATIONS CLASSIC - FINAL

by JBTimeConcept (24/08/2020 à 10:36:41)

Pos	#	Crew	Car	Year	Cl	Pos	Coef	Day1	Day2	Total	Previous	First
55	3	VANDERBRUGGEN / VANDERBRUGGEN	LAGONDA M45	1934	1		0.57	1800	194.92	1994.92	+71.62	+1835.13
56	16	VRYGHEM / HAUSTRATE	JAGUAR XK 140 OTS SE	1956	2		0.93	1575.41	471.19	2046.6	+51.68	+1886.81
57	40	SURLERAUX / ANCIAUX	MG B	1964	3		1.07	1800	303.27	2103.27	+56.67	+1943.48
58	39	SCHROE / SCHROE	FORD Mustang	1965	3		1.08	1800	535.42	2335.42	+232.15	+2175.63
59	52	WATTY / WATTY	MG B GT	1968	3		1.13	1800	540.06	2340.06	+4.64	+2180.27
60	58	POSTMA / POSTMA	PORSCHE 911	1971	4		1.18	1800	609.55	2409.55	+69.49	+2249.76
61	66	PRAKASH / POSTMA	PORSCHE 911	1978	4		1.3	1706.5	735.9	2442.4	+32.85	+2282.61
62	41	WARNY / WARNY	FIAT 1500 Coupe	1965	3		1.08	1800	1001	2801	+358.6	+2641.21
63	2	CASTELEIN / CASTELEIN	MERCEDES SSLK	1928	1		0.47	1800	1800	3600	+799	+3440.21